
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

M M3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 3M 2P 8P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/0148

 2 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 5M 4M 6M M3/1W. Kempshall 488544 26/0145

 3 GORGONZOLA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P M3/2P. Lavis 499311 6/0135

 4 OH SO ELLA Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4M M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0128

 5 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P M3/2P. Lavis 499310 4/0120

 6 YAHNA BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R8, P 7P 6M 6M M3/2T. Atkins 491358 2/0103

 7 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P M3/2B. Hastie 500840 8/087

 8 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5M 7P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 535889 5/4219

 2 SCRAPING BY Dropping in grade GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/2J. King 520007 16/10264

 3 CANDY KAOS Dropping in grade GRA, 30/01/2022, R9, P 4Y 5P 6P 4/1/2C. Last 529669 8/5217

 4 GORGONZOLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1P. Lavis 499311 6/5135

 5 PERFECT NANGAR Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6234

 6 PATTAYA PETE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1180

 7 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3177

 8 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4168

 9 SHOT GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0120

 10 DRINK LONG NECKS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4201

 11 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 3/1192

 12 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 2/0174

 13 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6162

 14 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 5/4147

 15 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2144

 16 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0126

 17 ORBITAL Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. King 543646 1/0124

 18 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3111

 19 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5108

 20 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3105

 21 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 6Y 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3103

 22 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/499

 23 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/099

 24 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089

 25 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/484

 26 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4D. Anderson 532732 1/083

 27 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/081

 28 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6234

 2 PATTAYA PETE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1180

 3 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3177

 4 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4168

 5 SHOT GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 539067 1/0120

 6 DRINK LONG NECKS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4201

 7 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 3/1192

 8 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539576 2/0174

 9 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6162

 10 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 5/4147

 11 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2144

 12 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0126

 13 ORBITAL Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. King 543646 1/0124

 14 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3111

 15 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5108

 16 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3105

 17 ALTISSIMO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 6Y 5/1C. Last 522439 4/3103

 18 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/099

 19 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/499

 20 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089

 21 RAM'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/484

 22 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R12, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4D. Anderson 532732 1/083

 23 SMOOTH BREN Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/081

 24 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMIDALE ROAD Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/084

 2 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 8P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/068

 3 TRUE CHARACTER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P

GRA, 06/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1R. Godwin 538520 0/0104

 4 TRANQUIL COCO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P

CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P

5P 2P 3P M/1G. Robertson 539582 0/096

 5 HIGH ON KAOS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 12/02/2022, R2, Y

GAR, 27/11/2021, R1, P

3Y 3P 4P M/1C. Last 537782 0/084

 6 THAI WARRIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 06/01/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Gardoll 542833 0/096

 7 UNBEARABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/094

 8 TRAVEL WARNING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 8P M/1L. Green 532476 0/078

 9 FLYING SPUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 26/01/2022, R1, 2 7P 3P 7P M/1L. Green 532477 0/066

 10 FLICK THE JOKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/12/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 2P M/1W. Kempshall 540924 0/064

 11 CARRAMAR DRIVE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Small 544993 0/050

 12 FEARLESS LEVI Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 7P M/1J. Gallaway 543640 0/033

 13 POPPY'S DOLLARS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/01/2022, R1, P 8P M/1W. Cameron 544409 0/025

 14 SUDDEN IMPULSE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/068

 15 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 4P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 8/7309

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 16/15243

 3 DIAMOND JILL Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 1/1F. Hancock 532595 9/8321

 4 ORARA DAN Last start Provincial winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2G. Smith 538285 16/7390

 5 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 8/6279

 6 KING SUMNER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. King 526382 10/4264

 7 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 24/22228

 8 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 524974 13/5222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINED OFF Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538920 5/4171

 2 ARTANIS Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 1P (FTF)P 7P 5/1J. Dart 543719 5/3177

 3 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 2/1174

 4 KELSO QUEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 8/0279

 5 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R12, 1 2C 3P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2232

 6 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Last 542821 2/0213

 7 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4E. Harris 541429 5/0195

 8 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 3/1192

 9 RUMBLING AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2021, R6, 2 7P 6P 5P 5/2J. Dart 533983 7/3160

 10 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 5P 2Y 6P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0131

 11 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1111

 12 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0111

 13 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 14 SEE YOU DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0105

 15 KINGS KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/095

 16 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANNY WARK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3C. Mcphee 542890 4/1270

 2 COMMANDS RESPECT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3C 5/2G. Dart 546423 4/2240

 3 RUTHLESS RUNNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Keep 547168 2/1234

 4 SAM AND BILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2219

 5 CASHMERE KAOS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1195

 6 TRANQUIL NEBO 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 2/1174

 7 RAUDONIKIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4D. Jackson 537880 1/0172

 8 CUT THE LINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 8P 5/3D. Thomas 542425 4/1168

 9 TALK ABOUT KAOS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1162

 10 OLD ACE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/2M. Knowles 528826 4/2141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARTANIS Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 1P (FTF)P 7P 5/1J. Dart 543719 5/3177

 2 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 2/1174

 3 KELSO QUEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 8/0279

 4 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R12, 1 2C 3P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2232

 5 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4C. Last 542821 2/0213

 6 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4E. Harris 541429 5/0195

 7 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 3/1192

 8 RUMBLING AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2021, R6, 2 7P 6P 5P 5/2J. Dart 533983 7/3160

 9 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 5P 2Y 6P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0131

 10 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 536149 2/1111

 11 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0111

 12 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 13 SEE YOU DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0105

 14 KINGS KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/095

 15 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/5243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PELTZER Weighted points score BGC, 17/02/2022, R7, 1 5C 2C 3C 3/1/2J. Dart 528627 8/7266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 26 February 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINE COTTON KAOS Last start placegetter MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0100

 2 HIGH ON KAOS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 12/02/2022, R2, Y

GAR, 27/11/2021, R1, P

3Y 3P 4P M/1C. Last 537782 0/084
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